COLD TAPAS
“Gildas”

Anchovies

Anchovies in vinegar
“Matrimonios”

Iberian Ham (Joselito)

"Cecina" (salt-cured, air-dried beef)

Marinated salmon with avocado Classic

"Ensaladilla rusa" Classic

Artichokes, sweet potato and iberian ham

Wagyu steak tartar

HOT TAPAS

Ham croquette Classic
“Patatas bravas” Classic
Today's special rice

Today’s special scrambled eggs
TERRACE SUPLEMENT 10%

SAMBAROL

BAR RESTAURANT

3,10 €/ un.
3,20 €/ un.
8,60 €
12,60 €
16,00 €
12,00 €
10,30 €
7,25 €
10,50 €
16,00 €

3,15€
5,80 €
11,00 €
11,00 €

IVA included



SAMBAROL

BAR RESTAURANT

Scallops with pork jowls and asparagus Classic 18,00 €

Lamb terrine with “trinxat” 15,00 €
Ox tail with artichokes 17,00 €
Suckling pig with apple parmentier 17,00 €
BREAD

Rustic bread 3,10 €
Bread with tomato 3,40 €
DESSERT

Cheescake Classic 7.90 €
Chocolate 950 €
The fruit 7.90 €
Dessert of the day 8,50 €
MOJITOS

Classic Mojito 9,50 €
Passion Mojito 9,50 €

TERRACE SUPLEMENT 10% IVA included



