



BAMBAROL

BAR RESTAURANT

COLD TAPAS

“Gildas”	3,10 €/ un.
Anchovies	3,20 €/ un.
Anchovies in vinegar	8,60 €
“Matrimonios”	12,60 €
Iberian Ham (Joselito)	16,00 €
"Cecina" (salt-cured, air-dried beef)	12,00 €
Marinated salmon with avocado Classic	10,30 €
"Ensaladilla rusa" Classic	7,25 €
Artichokes, sweet potato and iberian ham	10,50 €
Wagyu steak tartar	16,00 €

HOT TAPAS

Ham croquette Classic	3,15 €
“Patatas bravas” Classic	5,80 €
Today's special rice	11,00 €
Today's special scrambled eggs	11,00 €

TERRACE SUPPLEMENT 10%

IVA included



BAMBAROL

BAR RESTAURANT

Scallops with pork jowls and asparagus Classic	18,00 €
Lamb terrine with “trinxat”	15,00 €
Ox tail with artichokes	17,00 €
Suckling pig with apple parmentier	17,00 €

BREAD

Rustic bread	3,10 €
Bread with tomato	3,40 €

DESSERT

Cheesecake Classic	7,90 €
Chocolate	9,50 €
The fruit	7,90 €
Dessert of the day	8,50 €

MOJITOS

Classic Mojito	9,50 €
Passion Mojito	9,50 €

TERRACE SUPPLEMENT 10%

IVA included